GM Cowhorse Arena - Gary Mitcham (Poteet, TX) - 02/10/2024
Sat #11 Rookie HC - 17 teams

Placing  Total Time Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle

1 116.92 20 DeCourcy Daniel

1 116.92 20 Mocellendorf Patrick

2 108.05 15 Jutzeler Kathrin

2 108.05 15 Mocellendorf Patrick

3 105.25 14 Cheshier Tammy
3 105.25 14 Davis William
4 59.23 9 Cheshier Richard
4 59.23 9 Davis William

Sat All Levels Round Robin - 21 teams
Total

Placing  Total Time Last Name  First Name
Cattle

1 45.23 10 Davis William
1 4523 10 Klostermann Russell
2 49.72 10 Jutzeler Kathrin
2 49.72 10 Mitcham Gary

3 51.85 10 Gaytan Juan
3 51.85 10 Moellendorf Patrick
4 52.76 8 Klostermann Russell
4 52.76 8 Mitcham Gary

5 56.49 8 Davis William
5 56.49 8 Moellendorf Patrick

Sat All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing  Last Name First Amount Won
Name

1 Klostermann  Russell $241.00

2 Davis William $161.00

Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 12 teams

Placing  Total Time Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle

Amount
Won

$243.00
$243.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
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1 116.35 18 Funk

1 116.35 18 Klostermann
2 115.55 17 Cheshier

2 115.55 17 Funk

3 110.6 11 Cheshier

3 110.6 11 Klostermann

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 19 teams
Total

Placing  Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 93.05 20 Funk

1 93.05 20 Moellendorf
2 114.78 18 Klostermann
2 114.78 18 Moellendorf
3 106.39 16 Davis

3 106.39 16 Funk

4 41.51 10 Funk

4 41.51 10 Klostermann

Alan
Russell
Richard

Alan
Tammy
Russell

First Name

Alan
Patrick
Russell
Patrick
William

Alan

Alan
Russell

$238.00

$238.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$271.00
$271.00
$181.00
$181.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

GM Cowhorse Arena - Gary Mitcham (Poteet, TX) - 02/11/2024

Sun #11 Rookie HC - 34 teams

Placing  Total Time g::tﬁle Last Name
1 112.04 18 Moellendorf
1 112.04 18 Mocellendorf
2 111.45 17 Berry

2 111.45 17 Klostermann
3 109.36 13 Berry

3 109.36 13 Funk

4 56.46 10 Cheshier

4 56.46 10 Gaytan

5 57.87 10 Cheshier

5 57.87 10 Klostermann
6 46.6 9 Cheshier

6 46.6 9 Moellendorf
7 57.84 9 DeCourcy

First Name

Brynlee
Patrick
Michelle
Russell
Michelle
Alan
Richard
Juan
Tammy
Russell
Tammy
Patrick
Daniel

Amount
Won

$405.00
$405.00
$243.00
$243.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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7 57.84 9 Moellendorf Patrick
Sun All Levels Round Robin - 21 teams

Total

Placing  Total Time Last Name  First Name
Cattle
1 50.88 10 Mitcham Gary
1 50.88 10 Ryno Payton
2 50.9 10 Berry Michelle
2 50.9 10 Cheshier Richard
3 51.17 10 Berry Michelle
3 51.17 10 Cheshier Tammy
4 51.84 10 Berry Michelle
4 51.84 10 Ryno Payton
5 53.92 10 Cheshier Richard
5 53.92 10 Moellendorf ~ Brynlee

Sun All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing  Last Name First Amount Won
Name
1 Berry Michelle $168.00
2 Cheshier Tammy $112.00
Sun Western Heritage 3 & Below - 24 teams
Placing  Total Time Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle
| 115 17 Funk Alan
1 115 17 Klostermann  Russell
2 105.44 16 Cheshier Tammy
2 105.44 16 Sena Angelo
3 107.75 16 Cheshier Richard
3 107.75 16 Funk Alan
4 113.32 16 Funk Alan
4 113.32 16 Moellendorf ~ Brynlee
5 115.09 16 Klostermann ~ Russell
5 115.09 16 Ryno Payton

Sun Western Heritage All Levels HC - 20 teams

$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$343.00
$343.00
$228.00
$228.00
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Total Amount

Placing  Total Time Cattle Last Name  First Name Won Points
1 98.82 20 Berry Michelle  $286.00 4
1 08.82 20 Davis William  $286.00 4
2 104.07 20 Mitcham Gary $190.00 3
2 104.07 20 Moellendorf Patrick $190.00 3
3 99.85 18 Berry Michelle $0.00 2
3 99.85 18 Moellendorf Patrick $0.00 2
4 107.12 18 Davis William $0.00 1
4 107.12 18 Funk Alan $0.00 1
5 55.93 10 Cheshier Richard $0.00 0.5
5 55.93 10 Mitcham Gary $0.00 0.5



